MIMER Medical College, Talegaon (Dabhade)
Department of Ophthalmology
Lecture Schedule for the Month of Sept —2019
Batch 1I/11 (7™ SEMESTER) MBBS

Batch 2019
Date Time Topic Teacher ]
05.09.19-Thu | 1.15 pm t0 2.15 pm | Revision Lecture-1 SAP
09.09.19-Mon | 1.15 pm t0 2.15 pm | Revision Lecture-11 | __ SAP
12.09.19-Thu | I.15 pm 10 2.15 pm | Revision Lecture-111 | sAP |

Index of Teacher:-

SAP -Dr. Smita A. Pawar
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MIMER Medical College, Talegaon (Dabhade)
Dept. of Ophthalmology
Clinical Posting Time Table
7° semester Batch-A Due in Dec -2019

Roll No. 01-50 I
| Date | Time | Topic | Teacher
[2108.19-Wed | 10.30amt0 12.00 | Examination of Eye | Dr. Bhamini |
; pm L—————-——-‘"‘

22.08.19-Thu | 10.30am to 12.00 | Pterygium | Dr. Vibhavars
| pm ! — el
23.08.19-Fni 10.30am to 12.00 | Catarect Dr. Bhamini ?
| pm ! —
24.08.19-Sat | 10.30am to 12.00 | OPD Cases by students '
pm
26.08.19-Mon | 10.30am to 12.00 | Pseudophakia Dr. Amol |
pm
27.08.19-Tues | 10.30am to 12.00 | Aphakia Dr. Vibhavari
pm
28.08.19-Wed | 10.30am to 12.00 | Complication of Cataract Dr. Bhamini ,
pm J
29.08.19-Thu | 10.30am to 12.00 | Dacrocystitis Dr. Amol !
pm
30.08.19-Fri 10 ,30am to 12.00 | Chemical Burn Dr. Vibhavari
pm
31.08.19-Sat | 10.30am to 12.00 | OPD Cases by students
pm
03.09.19-Tues | 10.30am to 12.00 | Blunt Injury Dr. Bhamini
pm
04.09.19-Wed | 10.30am to 12.00 | Optics Dr. Amol
pm
05.09.19-Thu | 10.30am to 12.00 | Cornea Ulcer Dr. Vibhavari
pm
06.09.19-Fri | 10.30am to 12.00 | Glaucoma Dr. Bhamini
pm |
07.09.19-5at 10.30am to 12.00 | Instrument Dr. Amol
pm
09.09.19-Mon | 10 .30am t0 12.00 | Pterygium Dr. Vibhavari
pm
10.09.19-Tues | 10.30am to 12.00 | Revision Revision
pm
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